PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1312

	Page 1.	. line	1, replace	"three"	with "a	a" and	replace	"sections"	with	"section"
--	---------	--------	------------	---------	---------	--------	---------	------------	------	-----------

Page 1, line 2, remove "unexpected general fund appropriations, accountability reports, and"

Page 1, line 3, after the semicolon insert "and"

Page 1, line 4, remove ", 15-10-12, 15-10-14.1, 15-10-17,"

Page 1, line 6, replace ", acceptance of gifts and bequests and deposit of funds by the state board of higher" with "and confidentiality of information regarding grants and contracts of institutions of higher education."

Page 1, remove lines 7 through 12

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 4, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 5, remove lines 1 through 30

Page 6, remove lines 1 through 31

Page 7, remove lines 1 through 30

Page 8, remove lines 1 through 30

Page 9, remove lines 1 through 12

Page 11, remove lines 16 through 18

Renumber accordingly